
Regijska liga
TUE 29 NOV 2016

10m STANDARD PUŠKA

2 krog lige
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

413.1 QFSD FLV
HOTINJA
VAS

PUFIČ KLAVDIJA117411 103.8 103.2 102.8 103.3

413.1 QFSD I.
POH.BAT.
RUŠE I

JODL BENJAMIN5757 SD I. poh.bat. Ru2 102.9 104.0 104.1 102.1

408.6 QFSD I.
POH.BAT.
RUŠE I

POTRČ SIMON5920 SD I. poh.bat. Ru3 102.6 102.6 101.7 101.7

400.6 QFSD I.
POH.BAT.
RUŠE II

TEMENT JAN6048 SD I. poh.bat. Ru4 97.4 101.8 99.3 102.1

400.3 QFSD I.
POH.BAT.
RUŠE II

JAKOPIČEK PATRIK4728 SD I. poh.bat. Ru5 103.5 100.4 98.1 98.3

398.5 QFSD I.
POH.BAT.
RUŠE II

LENARČIČ NIKITA4830 SD I. poh.bat. Ru6 100.5 96.3 103.0 98.7

395.7 QFSD I.
POH.BAT.
RUŠE II

HRAŠOVEC URŠKA4659 SD I. poh.bat. Ru7 100.8 100.5 94.6 99.8

395.5 QFSD
ELEKTRO
MARIBOR

BRKIČ SINIŠA1060 SD Elektro Maribo8 97.9 98.4 99.7 99.5

394.4SD IMPOL
SL.BISTRI
CA

VIDMAR BOŠTJAN7754 SD Impol Sl.Bistri9 98.3 98.3 98.8 99.0

394.4SD
ELEKTRO
MARIBOR

MAURIČ BLAŽ1129 SD Elektro Maribo10 98.5 99.6 99.9 96.4

391.3SD
KIDRIČEV
O

ZIMET CICMANOVIČ IVO28840 SD Kidričevo11 97.0 97.4 98.9 98.0

390.1SD FLV
HOTINJA
VAS

HRIBERNIK URBAN1493512 97.0 96.6 99.8 96.7

390.0SD I.
POH.BAT.
RUŠE II

PLIBERŠEK LUCIJA32447 SD I. poh.bat. Ru13 99.6 96.7 93.7 100.0

390.0SD
ELEKTRO
MARIBOR

VALENČAK MITJA1239 SD Elektro Maribo14 97.1 100.8 98.8 93.3

389.8SD IMPOL
SL.BISTRI
CA

BERDNIK MARK6234 SD Impol Sl.Bistri15 98.2 95.7 97.8 98.1

388.6SD TRAP
VITOMAR
CI

SOTO VARGAS JAN2234516 97.8 97.7 96.1 97.0
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387.4SD I.
POH.BAT.
RUŠE II

KREMPL URŠKA9733 SD I. poh.bat. Ru17 95.7 97.9 98.7 95.1

385.4SD I.
POH.BAT.
RUŠE II

OSRAJNIK KLARA13161 SD I. poh.bat. Ru18 95.7 99.6 92.2 97.9

383.3SD
KIDRIČEV
O

ŠIROVNIK DOMEN25744 SD Kidričevo19 95.8 94.7 93.9 98.9

383.1SD
SVEČINA

GOLOB PETER12120 97.3 91.5 97.5 96.8

382.9SD
KIDRIČEV
O

PERNAT ALEŠ9324 SD Kidričevo21 92.9 97.0 94.9 98.1

378.5SD IMPOL
SL.BISTRI
CA

LAH FILIP6838 SD Impol Sl.Bistri22 94.2 98.0 92.9 93.4

378.3SD
KIDRIČEV
O

MIKOLIČ SOBOTIČ
MIHAEL

2335523 98.1 93.7 86.9 99.6

370.5SD IMPOL
SL.BISTRI
CA

PINTER JAN2642524 86.7 97.0 93.4 93.4

368.4SD
ELEKTRO
MARIBOR

BABIČ ALENKA3135625 88.2 96.3 94.0 89.9

361.7SD
KIDRIČEV
O

VUK TILEN2403126 93.7 93.0 90.1 84.9

347.6SD
I.POH.BAT.
RUŠE II

SGERM JAKA1597627 87.4 91.5 83.9 84.8

330.1SD
I.POH.BAT.
RUŠE II

KLEMEN NEJC1599728 79.6 78.6 82.4 89.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28; Total number of teams: 6

Protest Date / Time:

Legend B67C736F

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

QF Qualified for Finals
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TEAM
TUE 29 NOV 2016

10m STANDARD PUŠKA

2 krog lige
RESULTS

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1222.31 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše I 302.9 308.4 305.1 305.9

413.1JODL BENJAMIN57 102.9 104.0 104.1 102.1

408.6POTRČ SIMON59 102.6 102.6 101.7 101.7

400.6TEMENT JAN60 97.4 101.8 99.3 102.1

1186.02 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše II 303.9 297.6 286.4 298.1

400.3JAKOPIČEK PATRIK47 103.5 100.4 98.1 98.3

395.7HRAŠOVEC URŠKA46 100.8 100.5 94.6 99.8

390.0PLIBERŠEK LUCIJA324 99.6 96.7 93.7 100.0

1179.93 SD Elektro Maribor 293.5 298.8 298.4 289.2

395.5BRKIČ SINIŠA10 97.9 98.4 99.7 99.5

394.4MAURIČ BLAŽ11 98.5 99.6 99.9 96.4

390.0VALENČAK MITJA12 97.1 100.8 98.8 93.3

1171.34 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše III 291.9 293.8 293.9 291.7

398.5LENARČIČ NIKITA48 100.5 96.3 103.0 98.7

387.4KREMPL URŠKA97 95.7 97.9 98.7 95.1

385.4OSRAJNIK KLARA131 95.7 99.6 92.2 97.9

1162.75 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 290.7 292.0 289.5 290.5

394.4VIDMAR BOŠTJAN77 98.3 98.3 98.8 99.0

389.8BERDNIK MARK62 98.2 95.7 97.8 98.1

378.5LAH FILIP68 94.2 98.0 92.9 93.4

1157.56 SD Kidričevo 285.7 289.1 287.7 295.0

391.3ZIMET CICMANOVIČ IVO288 97.0 97.4 98.9 98.0

383.3ŠIROVNIK DOMEN257 95.8 94.7 93.9 98.9

382.9PERNAT ALEŠ93 92.9 97.0 94.9 98.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 28; Total number of teams: 6

Protest Date / Time:

Legend A7D5BDC5

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

2Q200000TA2911160000.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 29 NOV 2016, 20:55 Page 1 of 18744

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER


	2.KROG RL STANDARD PUŠKA_POSAMEZNO_KIDRIČEVO 29.11.2016
	2.KROG RL STANDARD PUŠKA_EKIPNO_KIDRIČEVO 29.11.2016

